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
Lower North Hill bungalow, 2620
sf(m/l) on corner lot. 2bed, 2bath
on main level, full basement with
bath. Garage. Vicki 541-969-
9441cell  #16406791

Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

PENDLETON - $152,000 
3 bdrm 2 1/2 bath. 2028 sqft.
Two car garage. Fenced yard.
Central gas heat. Large family
room. MLS #16413663
“Our office is wherever you are”

Rocky Mikesell
Blue Jeans Realty

541-379-8690

Homes for Sale 100

PENDLETON - $129,000 
Bring an Offer! 3 bdrm, 1 bath
Victorian home with small rental
home. Lots of improvements
have been made to this home.
Additional lot can be purchased
for $17,000 directly behind
home. Call Cathy for more info
541-215-0103 RMLS #16032038

Garton & 
Associates

(541) 276-0931

PENDLETON - $123,500
Welcome Home! 3 bd, 2 ba
updated single level loaded with
features to help you get
comfortable settling in. This is
one to see! Molly 541-969-
4188cell. #16618389

Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

OVER 1200 Homes 
For Sale

eastoregonrealestate.com

MEACHAM - $159,950
64231 MAIN ST. NEWER
TRIPLE WIDE WITH 3 BDRM,
2BATH, BEAUTIFUL DECKS,
LOTS OF STORAGE. CALL KAL
RMLS #15074859

Garton & 
Associates

(541) 276-0931

Pendleton-Reduced Now Just
$172,900!! MOTIVATED! -
GREAT LOCATION!! 4
bedrooms, 3 bath located near
new hospital, lab, school &
restaurants. Hardwood floors,
dining area, large carpeted family
room addition. Newer roof, AC
etc. Covered patio, fenced yard.
MLS#15032837 CALL:MARGE
LAPP

Pendleton 
Southgate Realty

(541) 276-1957

FABULOUS 4 bedroom, 3 bath
Town-home, with top of North
Main Views, featuring high-end
finishes, satin nickel fixtures,
granite countertops, solid doors,
vaulted ceilings, detailed
moldings. $239,000. Call Matt
Vogler, MLS: 16221871

John J. Howard & Assoc.
(541) 377-9470

BEAUTIFULLY UPDATED 4
bedroom, 3ba. Updated kitchen,
refinished hardwood floors,
newer windows,  remodeled
bathrooms, Storage Deluxe
including office/craft room,
basement pantry, bonus room
and workshop. Sharp! Call Matt
Vogler, $219,000,
MLS:16267013  

John J. Howard & Assoc.
(541) 377-9470

Homes for Sale 100

Reach the buyer
you're looking for

with a low cost, effec-
tive classified ad.


